
Maandag  9 september
Docent Lesuur: Klas: Vak: Invaldocent: Lokaal

Men v 
Broekhoven

2
3
4
5
6
7

4bwi b
4bwi b
4bwi a
4bwi a
4bwi a
4bwi a

Bwi
Bwi
Bwi
Bwi
Bwi
bwi

Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt ui
Valt uit
Valt uit
Valt uit

Men 
Ketelaars

7
8

Klas 2a
Klas 3

Tuin
Engels

Men v Ingen
Valt uit


	Dia 1

